
Name of Department: Panjabi Session :  January-2022
Name of Examination: MA (Previous) Panjabi Maximum Marks: 20
Paper Name: Paper-I (i) Madhkali Panjabi Kavita

1 22122001 Ravi parkash Satya naryan 20
2 22122002 SIMRAN KAUR DARSHAN SINGH 20
3 22122004 POOJA DEVI SURJEET SINGH 8
4 22122005 SUKHCHAIN SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH 20
5 22122006 HARPREET   SINGH harbhajan singh ABSENT
6 22122007 NARENDER baljeet singh ABSENT
7 22122008 AMIT PAWAN KUMAR 20
8 22122009 ANKIT ASHOK SAHANI 20
9 22122010 RAVI KUMAR PALA RAM 20

10 22122011 PARVINDER SANJEEV KUMAR 20
11 22122012 DINAKSHEE MILKHA RAM ABSENT
12 22122013 POOJA RANI SUKHA RAM 20
13 22122014 DINESH KUMAR RISHIPAL 20
14 22122015 Ashok Kumar PREM SINGH ABSENT
15 22122016 POOJA BALWAN 17
16 22122017 PARDEEP SINGH GURDAS SINGH 20
17 22122018 RAGHBIR SINGH DILE RAM 20
18 22122019 SEEMA RANI Hardev Singh 19
19 22122020 RAGHUBEER SINGH BALA SINGH 19
20 22122021 GURMEET SINGH JAGDISH RAM 20
21 22122022 SATISH KUMAR SHAMSHER 20
22 22122023 MAFI BALBIR ABSENT
23 22122024 Manjeet kaur Rajinder kumar ABSENT
24 22122025 HARDEEP SINGH AVTAR SINGH ABSENT
25 22122026 Papinder Singh BALJINDER SINGH ABSENT
26 22122027 RAJESH SINGH BALJEET ABSENT
27 22122028 Manali RAJINDR KUMAR ABSENT
28 22122029 NARESH KUMAR SADHU RAM 19
29 22122030 ALKA SAINI SUBASH CHANDER 20
30 22122031 SHUBHAM SHARMA JAIPAL SHARMA 18
31 22122032 VANDANA  RANI UDESH KUMAR ABSENT
32 22122033 TAMNA GAGANDEEP ABSENT
33 22122034 AARTI SURJEET SINGH 18

Directorate of Distance Education
Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra

(Established by the stated Legislation Act XII of 1956)
('A+" Grade, NAAC Accredited)
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Father Name   Marks obtained

Chairperson/Course Coordinator
Dept. of Panjabi
K.U. Kurukshetra

Signature of Evaluator
Name: Dr. Kuldeep Singh



Name Of Class :M.A Previous (punjabi) SESSION : JANUARY, 2022
Name of the Exam.: Internal Assesment

Paper : II (i) : ADHUNIK PANJABI GALP (PANJABI NOVEL)

 Figures Words
1 22122001 Ravi parkash Satya naryan 20 Twenty
2 22122002 SIMRAN KAUR DARSHAN SINGH 20 Twenty
3 22122004 POOJA DEVI SURJEET SINGH 17 Seventeen
4 22122005 SUKHCHAIN SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH 20 Twenty
5 22122006 HARPREET   SINGH harbhajan singh ABSENT Absent
6 22122007 NARENDER baljeet singh ABSENT Absent
7 22122008 AMIT PAWAN KUMAR 20 Twenty
8 22122009 ANKIT ASHOK SAHANI 20 Twenty
9 22122010 RAVI KUMAR PALA RAM 20 Twenty

10 22122011 PARVINDER SANJEEV KUMAR 20 Twenty
11 22122012 DINAKSHEE MILKHA RAM ABSENT Absent
12 22122013 POOJA RANI SUKHA RAM 20 Twenty
13 22122014 DINESH KUMAR RISHIPAL 20 Twenty
14 22122015 Ashok Kumar PREM SINGH ABSENT Absent
15 22122016 POOJA BALWAN 19 Nineteen
16 22122017 PARDEEP SINGH GURDAS SINGH 20 Twenty
17 22122018 RAGHBIR SINGH DILE RAM 20 Twenty
18 22122019 SEEMA RANI Hardev Singh 20 Twenty
19 22122020 RAGHUBEER SINGH BALA SINGH 19 Nineteen
20 22122021 GURMEET SINGH JAGDISH RAM 12 Twelve
21 22122022 SATISH KUMAR SHAMSHER 20 Twenty
22 22122023 MAFI BALBIR ABSENT Absent
23 22122024 Manjeet kaur Rajinder kumar ABSENT Absent
24 22122025 HARDEEP SINGH AVTAR SINGH ABSENT Absent
25 22122026 Papinder Singh BALJINDER SINGH ABSENT Absent
26 22122027 RAJESH SINGH BALJEET ABSENT Absent
27 22122028 Manali RAJINDR KUMAR ABSENT Absent
28 22122029 NARESH KUMAR SADHU RAM 20 Twenty
29 22122030 ALKA SAINI SUBASH CHANDER 18 Eighteen
30 22122031 SHUBHAM SHARMA JAIPAL SHARMA 16 Sixteen
31 22122032 VANDANA  RANI UDESH KUMAR ABSENT Absent
32 22122033 TAMNA GAGANDEEP ABSENT Absent
33 22122034 AARTI SURJEET SINGH 20 Twenty

Signature of Course Co-ordinator Signature of Evaluator
Dr. Lata Khera

Sr. No. Ref.No. Name of the 
student

Father name     Marks Obtained in

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY,KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

('A+' Grade, NAAC Accredited)
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION



Name of the College/Department : Punjabi
Name of the Exam.: Internal Assesment

Maximum Marks:20

 Marks Obtained in
 Figures Words

1 22122001 Ravi parkash Satya naryan 8 Eight
2 22122002 SIMRAN KAUR DARSHAN SINGH 7 Seven
3 22122004 POOJA DEVI SURJEET SINGH 6 Six
4 22122005 SUKHCHAIN SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH 6 Six
5 22122006 HARPREET   SINGH harbhajan singh Absent Absent
6 22122007 NARENDER baljeet singh Absent Absent
7 22122008 AMIT PAWAN KUMAR 7 Seven
8 22122009 ANKIT ASHOK SAHANI 10 Ten
9 22122010 RAVI KUMAR PALA RAM 7 Seven

10 22122011 PARVINDER SANJEEV KUMAR 7 Seven
11 22122012 DINAKSHEE MILKHA RAM Absent Absent
12 22122013 POOJA RANI SUKHA RAM 8 Eight
13 22122014 DINESH KUMAR RISHIPAL 7 Seven
14 22122015 Ashok Kumar PREM SINGH Absent Absent
15 22122016 POOJA BALWAN 8 Eight
16 22122017 PARDEEP SINGH GURDAS SINGH 7 Seven
17 22122018 RAGHBIR SINGH DILE RAM 8 Eight
18 22122019 SEEMA RANI Hardev Singh 8 Eight
19 22122020 RAGHUBEER SINGH BALA SINGH 7 Seven
20 22122021 GURMEET SINGH JAGDISH RAM 8 Eight
21 22122022 SATISH KUMAR SHAMSHER 7 Seven
22 22122023 MAFI BALBIR Absent Absent
23 22122024 Manjeet kaur Rajinder kumar Absent Absent
24 22122025 HARDEEP SINGH AVTAR SINGH Absent Absent
25 22122026 Papinder Singh BALJINDER SINGH Absent Absent
26 22122027 RAJESH SINGH BALJEET Absent Absent
27 22122028 Manali RAJINDR KUMAR Absent Absent
28 22122029 NARESH KUMAR SADHU RAM 9 Nine
29 22122030 ALKA SAINI SUBASH CHANDER 6 Six
30 22122031 SHUBHAM SHARMA JAIPAL SHARMA 7 Seven
31 22122032 VANDANA  RANI UDESH KUMAR Absent Absent
32 22122033 TAMNA GAGANDEEP Absent Absent
33 22122034 AARTI SURJEET SINGH 6 Six

Chairperson/Course Coordinator            Signature of Evaluator
Dept. of Panjabi  Name: Dr. Parmjeet Kaur Sidhu

Department of Panjabi
Kurukshtra University Kurukshetra

(Establishment by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
('A+' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD
SESSION : January  2022

Subject/Paper Name: Sahit Sidhant Ate Viharak Adhyan

Sr. No. Ref.No. Name of the student Father's Name



Name Of Class :M.A Previous (punjabi)
Name of the Exam.: Internal Assesment Maximum Marks: 20
Paper - IV : Punjabi sahit da Itihas

 Figures Words
1 22122001 Ravi parkash Satya naryan 17 SEVENTEEN
2 22122002 SIMRAN KAUR DARSHAN SINGH 16 SIXTEEN
3 22122004 POOJA DEVI SURJEET SINGH 4 FOUR
4 22122005 SUKHCHAIN SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH 20 TWENTY
5 22122006 HARPREET   SINGH harbhajan singh ABSENT ABSENT
6 22122007 NARENDER baljeet singh ABSENT ABSENT
7 22122008 AMIT PAWAN KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN
8 22122009 ANKIT ASHOK SAHANI 20 TWENTY
9 22122010 RAVI KUMAR PALA RAM 20 TWENTY

10 22122011 PARVINDER SANJEEV KUMAR 20 TWENTY
11 22122012 DINAKSHEE MILKHA RAM ABSENT ABSENT
12 22122013 POOJA RANI SUKHA RAM 17 SEVENTEEN
13 22122014 DINESH KUMAR RISHIPAL 20 TWENTY
14 22122015 Ashok Kumar PREM SINGH ABSENT ABSENT
15 22122016 POOJA BALWAN 20 TWENTY
16 22122017 PARDEEP SINGH GURDAS SINGH 20 TWENTY
17 22122018 RAGHBIR SINGH DILE RAM 20 TWENTY
18 22122019 SEEMA RANI Hardev Singh 20 TWENTY
19 22122020 RAGHUBEER SINGH BALA SINGH 15 FIFTEEN
20 22122021 GURMEET SINGH JAGDISH RAM 18 EIGHTEEN
21 22122022 SATISH KUMAR SHAMSHER 14 FOURTEEN
22 22122023 MAFI BALBIR ABSENT ABSENT
23 22122024 Manjeet kaur Rajinder kumar ABSENT ABSENT
24 22122025 HARDEEP SINGH AVTAR SINGH ABSENT ABSENT
25 22122026 Papinder Singh BALJINDER SINGH ABSENT ABSENT
26 22122027 RAJESH SINGH BALJEET ABSENT ABSENT
27 22122028 Manali RAJINDR KUMAR ABSENT ABSENT
28 22122029 NARESH KUMAR SADHU RAM 20 TWENTY
29 22122030 ALKA SAINI SUBASH CHANDER 12 TWELVE
30 22122031 SHUBHAM SHARMA JAIPAL SHARMA 12 TWELVE
31 22122032 VANDANA  RANI UDESH KUMAR ABSENT ABSENT
32 22122033 TAMNA GAGANDEEP ABSENT ABSENT
33 22122034 AARTI SURJEET SINGH 8 EIGHT

Signature of Course Co-ordinator Signature of Evaluator
Dr. Sukhjit Kaur

SESSION : JANUARY, 2022

Sr. No. Ref.No. Name of the Student Father Name     Marks Obtained in

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY,KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
('A+' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD



Name of Department: Panjabi
Name of Examination: MA (Previous) Panjabi Session :  January-2022
Paper Name: Paper-V (ii) Parvasi Punjabi Sahit Maximum Marks: 20

1 22122001 Ravi parkash Satya naryan 18
2 22122002 SIMRAN KAUR DARSHAN SINGH 19
3 22122004 POOJA DEVI SURJEET SINGH 12
4 22122005 SUKHCHAIN SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH 20
5 22122006 HARPREET   SINGH harbhajan singh ABSENT
6 22122007 NARENDER baljeet singh ABSENT
7 22122008 AMIT PAWAN KUMAR 19
8 22122009 ANKIT ASHOK SAHANI 20
9 22122010 RAVI KUMAR PALA RAM 20

10 22122011 PARVINDER SANJEEV KUMAR 20
11 22122012 DINAKSHEE MILKHA RAM ABSENT
12 22122013 POOJA RANI SUKHA RAM 20
13 22122014 DINESH KUMAR RISHIPAL 20
14 22122015 Ashok Kumar PREM SINGH ABSENT
15 22122016 POOJA BALWAN 20
16 22122017 PARDEEP SINGH GURDAS SINGH 20
17 22122018 RAGHBIR SINGH DILE RAM 20
18 22122019 SEEMA RANI Hardev Singh 20
19 22122020 RAGHUBEER SINGH BALA SINGH 20
20 22122021 GURMEET SINGH JAGDISH RAM 18
21 22122022 SATISH KUMAR SHAMSHER 20
22 22122023 MAFI BALBIR ABSENT
23 22122024 Manjeet kaur Rajinder kumar ABSENT
24 22122025 HARDEEP SINGH AVTAR SINGH ABSENT
25 22122026 Papinder Singh BALJINDER SINGH ABSENT
26 22122027 RAJESH SINGH BALJEET ABSENT
27 22122028 Manali RAJINDR KUMAR ABSENT
28 22122029 NARESH KUMAR SADHU RAM 20
29 22122030 ALKA SAINI SUBASH CHANDER 20
30 22122031 SHUBHAM SHARMA JAIPAL SHARMA 20
31 22122032 VANDANA  RANI UDESH KUMAR ABSENT
32 22122033 TAMNA GAGANDEEP ABSENT
33 22122034 AARTI SURJEET SINGH 8

Chairperson/Course Coordinator Signature of Evaluator
Dept. of Panjabi Name: Dr. Gurpreet Singh
K.U. Kurukshetra

Directorate of Distance Education
Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra

(Established by the stated Legislation Act XII of 1956)
('A+" Grade, NAAC Accredited)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Father Name   Marks obtained
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